
AGENCIES:

Participants

PROGRAM DESCRIPTION: Keep Oakland Housed is committed to preventing Oakland
residents from losing their housing by providing legal representation, emergency
financial assistance, and supportive services.

 
   

Under 5 years

5-17 years

18-24 years

25-44 years

45-64 years

65 years and older

Unknown

51.21%

34.02%

4.83%

0.14%

0.04%

2.26%

7.51%

Age (n=5,671)

African American/Black

Hispanic/Latinx

White

Multi-racial/Multi-ethnic

Asian/Pacific Islander

Other

Native Alaskan/American

Middle Eastern/North African

Unknown

54.31%

16.79%

10.67%

5.15%

6.35%

4.76%

1.34%

0.44%

0.19%

Race (n=5,671)

Bay Area Community Services
Catholic Charities East Bay
East Bay Community Law Center

Total Served: 5,671

Female

Male

Gender Non-Conforming

Transgender Female or Male

Unknown 19.68%

53.99%

25.55%

0.56%

0.21%

Gender (n=5,671)

0-30%

31-50%

51-80%

81-120%

Over 120%

Unknown

74.41%

16.05%

6.77%

2.22%

0.32%

0.19%

Area Median Income (AMI) (n=5,671)

No

Yes

Unknown

54.72%

17.86%

27.42%

Disability (n=5,671)

Multiple Individuals

Single Individual

Unknown

53.02%

44.35%

2.63%

Household Type (n=5,671)

No

Yes

Unknown

54.91%

40.73%

4.36%

Households with Children (ages 0-17) (n=5,671)

0 months

1-3 months

4-6 months

7-12 months

Over 1 year

Not applicable

Unknown

58.94%

18.85%

8.13%

4.77%

7.75%

0.89%

0.68%

Months Behind on Rent (BACS & CCEB only) (n=3,692)
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KOH Emergency Financial Assistance

Housing Status

Rental - Unsubsidized

Rental - Subsidized

House

Staying with friends

Unknown/Missing

27.84%

15.15%

55.97%

1.02%

0.02%

Housing Type at Intake (n=5,671)

Funds Distributed to Date (n=3,751): $14,404,351 Avg Amount Per Househould This Period (n=3,751): $3,840

East Oakland

Downtown Oakland

Fruitvale

West Oakland

North Oakland

Piedmont, Montclair

Unknown

Outside Alameda County

Outside Oakland, Alameda County

Not applicable

31.09%

28.78%

13.74%

13.21%

3.23%

4.87%

4.09%

0.67%

0.32%

0.02%

Neighborhood of Clients at Intake (n=5,671)

Outcomes

Successful outcome

Ongoing/Pending outcome

Unsuccessful outcome

Unknown

57.39%

38.07%

1.89%

2.65%

Eviction Defense Service Outcomes (n=528)

Not applicable

Successful outcome

Ongoing/Pending outcome

Unknown

Unsuccessful outcome

50.93%

45.07%

0.96%

2.96%

0.07%

EBCLC Service Outcome (not including eviction defense service) (n=1,451)
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Geographic Distribution of Clients at Intake (n=5,671)


